

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:	2018-0045	Version:	1			
Туре:	Claim			Status:	Disapproved	
File created:	1/16/2018			In control:	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)	
On agenda:	1/16/2018			Final action:	2/6/2018	
Title:	Robert Hill Law, LTD. communication on behalf of Sam's Real Estate Business Trust regarding alleged excessive assessment of property for 2017 at 1540 S. 108 St., parcel number 449-9981-019.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						

Attachments: 1. 449-9981-019 Sam's Real Estate Business Trust, 2. Denial Letter. Sams Real Estate Business Trust

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/6/2018	1	Common Council	Denied	Pass
2/6/2018	1	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
2/6/2018	1	City Attorney		
1/16/2018	1	Common Council	Referred for Legal Action to the City Attorney	Pass
1/8/2018	1	Claimant		
1/8/2018	1	City Clerk	Notification Sent to City Attorney	